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Resultados

@ SEDE: Santa Beatriz

cobico

61843094

71179982

77280628

61057500

72341715

60977120

71159733

70739237

61051868

77127062

61033472

61313444

61333684

77127061

60771770

72595026

71168682

61071108

61184029

70694636

62047868

71171000

71674168

61140188

61072095

71179723

60781101

61333334

60895427

61791355

70597864

70961353

60124393

EDIFICIO

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

SANTA BEATRIZ

LOS OLIVOS

11 de julio de 2025
PUNTOS BENEFICIO
504.192 1/2 BECA
504.080 1/2 BECA
477.520 1/4 BECA
466.112 1/4 BECA
466.112 1/4 BECA
460.992 1/4 BECA
451.376 1/4 BECA
449.200 1/4 BECA
447.520 1/4 BECA
4y7.248 1/4 BECA
444.464 1/4 BECA
444484 1/4 BECA
442,448 1/4 BECA
441.632 1/4 BECA
439.552 1/4 BECA
432.480 1/4 BECA
428.864 1/4 BECA
428.704 1/4 BECA
428.704 1/4 BECA
428.240 1/4 BECA
423.392 1/4 BECA
423.392 1/4 BECA
423.392 1/4 BECA
419.232 1/4 BECA
417.584 1/4 BECA
414.304 1/4 BECA
389.792 10 % DE DCTO.
389.616 10 % DE DCTO.
383.648 10 % DE DCTO.
376.592 10 % DE DCTO.
361.088 10 % DE DCTO.
354.848 10 % DE DCTO.
343.568 10 % DE DCTO.




